©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
June, 2006 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MR2535L/D
MR2535L
Overvoltage
Transient Suppressors
Medium Current

Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MICRODE AXIAL
CASE 194
STYLE 1
MR2535L Microde Axial 1000 Units/Box
MR2535LRL Microde Axial 800/Tape & Reel
MR2535LG Microde Axial
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Box
MR2535LRLG Microde Axial
(Pb−Free)
800/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please